
 

 

Schedule of Meetings 2023 
 
 

Date Time Meeting 

Friday 13th January 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 10th February 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 10th March 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 14th April 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 12th May 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 9th June 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 14th July  12.00 noon Annual & Ordinary Meetings 

Friday 8th September 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 13th October 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 10th November 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

Friday 8th December 12.00 noon Regional Assembly 

   

Strategic Planning Area Meetings 2023 

• South East SPA Committee  

• South West SPA Committee 

• Mid-West SPA Committee  

Venues & dates to be confirmed 
 

 


